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Leonard Edmund Blomstrand

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Leonard Edmund Blomstrand
Postcode SE20 8AX

Date of birth March 1947

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BROMLEY YOUTH MUSIC TRUST
WELBECK URBAN REGENERATION
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BLOMSTRAND EDUCATION LTD
THE LANGLEY PARK SCHOOL FOR
BOYS ACADEMY TRUST
LICENSING DIRECT LIMITED
PALACE PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

93 BELVEDERE ROAD LIMITED

FLOWCHART INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

DOM CENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

DOM CENT LIMITED

APPROACH HOUSING LIMITED
APPROACH HOUSING LIMITED

BAVANT PROPERTIES LIMITED

BAVANT PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02880224
03394681

Number
08350289
07553717

05286596
05201576

03721550

03538059

03537037

03537014

03532807
03532807

03460353

03460353

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905360591

905360591

32 Versailles Road
London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
01/01/2008 Director
30/06/1997 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
07/01/2013 Director
01/04/2011 18/03/2020 Director
15/11/2004 Director
10/08/2004 Director
01/03/1999 29/10/2009 Company
Secretary
06/05/1998 Company
Secretary
17/04/1998 Company
Secretary
17/04/1998 Company
Secretary
17/03/1998 Director
17/03/1998 Company
Secretary
29/01/1998 18/04/1999 Company
Secretary
29/01/1998 Director



